Splendide

INTERNATIONAL MODELS

Patrycja =

height 167 |
Size 34/36 |
bust 84 |
walst 66 |
hips 91
bra 5B |
jeans W 25
shoes 36-37
hair  dunkelblond |
eyes blau grun |

TORSTR. 41 - 10119 BERLIN - PHONE +49.30.48 49 48 94

Schauspielerin | actress

5,48
8/10

33,1

26

36,2
34-36 A

L 32

4

dark blond

blue green
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